Shasta County Health and Human Services Agency,

Public Health Clinic

Fees for County Purchased Vaccines for Adults, Children,

and Insured Clients

(Immunization fees subject to change based on cost of vaccine)

Effective 10/01/2019

Immunization

DtaP

DTaP/IPV (Kinrix)
DTaP/HB/IP (Pediarix)

Flu (state supplied)

Hepatitis A (adult)

Hepatitis A (ped/adol)

Hepatitis A/B (Twinrix)
Hepatitis B (adult)

Hepatitis B (Heplisav)

Hepatitis B (ped/adol)

Hib (Pedvax)

HPV-9

IGIM (Immune Globulin IM)
Meningococcal B (Bexsero)
Meningococcal MCV4 (Meningitis)
MMR (measles, mumps, rubella)
MMR-V

Pneumonia (PPV23)
Pneumococcal Conjugate (Prevnar 13)
Polio - Injectable

Rabies

Rotavirus

TB Skin Test (PPD)
Tetanus/Diphtheria (Td)

Tdap

Varicella (Chicken Pox)

Zoster (Shingrix)

Serologic Testing for Hepatitis B Immunity (titer)
Serologic Testing for Rabies Immunity (titer)

Drinking water, standard Colilert test
Drinking water 51-Well Quanti-tray
Surface Water, Quanti-Tray 2000
Tick Testing

Rabies Testing

Client Fee

31.00
60.00
79.00
13.00
50.00 (19 yrs +)
39.00 (1 - 18 yrs)
92.00 (18 yrs +)
57.00 (20 yrs +)
138.00
35.00 (0 — 19 yrs)
38.00
229.00
4.00 (per 0.1ml)**
163.00
119.00
85.00
224.00
106.00
216.00
45.00
297.00
95.00
21.00
45.00
46.00
141.00
157.00 (50yrs+)

$22.00 + blood draw fee of $22.00
$107.00 + blood draw fee of $22.00

$27.00
$35.00
$36.00
$46.00

$119.00




	Meningococcal B (Bexsero)                                163.00
	Meningococcal MCV4 (Meningitis)                                           119.00

